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No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=10)
Out 2:41.414

Pass 33 4:33.881

Pass 54 6:29.288 1 1:55.407 *

Pass 73 8:23.409 2 1:54.121 *

Pass 93 10:17.960 3 1:54.551

In 116 12:16.589 4 1:58.629

Out 13:36.496 1:19.907

Pass 147 15:22.121 5 3:05.532

Pass 163 17:15.702 6 1:53.581 *

Pass 177 19:09.478 7 1:53.776

Pass 190 21:03.504 8 1:54.026

Pass 201 22:56.798 9 1:53.294 *

Pass 211 24:49.844 10 1:53.046 *

In 219 27:29.924 11 2:40.080

No 710 ROHR Arnold (Rg=18)
Out 49.956

Pass 17 2:50.128

Pass 38 4:54.005 1 2:03.877 *

Pass 58 6:55.304 2 2:01.299 *

Pass 79 8:55.470 3 2:00.166 *

Pass 101 10:56.218 4 2:00.748

In 126 13:21.450 5 2:25.232

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=21)
Out 47.114

Pass 16 2:49.349

Pass 37 4:52.720 1 2:03.371 *

Pass 59 6:57.802 2 2:05.082

Pass 80 9:02.462 3 2:04.660

Pass 102 11:04.693 4 2:02.231 *

Pass 123 13:07.167 5 2:02.474

Pass 143 15:08.311 6 2:01.144 *

Pass 162 17:13.465 7 2:05.154

Pass 178 19:18.680 8 2:05.215

In 192 21:27.427 9 2:08.747

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques (Rg=8)
Out 7:33.302

Pass 85 9:28.774

Pass 107 11:23.785 1 1:55.011 *

Pass 125 13:18.514 2 1:54.729 *

Pass 145 15:10.963 3 1:52.449 *

Pass 161 17:03.646 4 1:52.683

Pass 175 18:57.412 5 1:53.766

In 191 21:21.725 6 2:24.313

No 720 PODAK HEINZ (Rg=23)
Out 59.475

Pass 20 3:16.317

Pass 45 5:46.797 1 2:30.480 *

Pass 71 8:17.679 2 2:30.882

Pass 100 10:52.017 3 2:34.338

In 133 13:43.584 4 2:51.567

No 722 SCHEER Fide (Rg=16)
Out 27.712

Pass 12 2:29.432

Pass 32 4:28.471 1 1:59.039 *

Pass 53 6:26.564 2 1:58.093 *

Pass 74 8:26.729 3 2:00.165

Pass 96 10:34.136 4 2:07.407

In 122 12:57.248 5 2:23.112

No 723 BASLER Roli (Rg=20)
Out 54.119

Pass 19 2:58.751

Pass 39 5:01.785 1 2:03.034 *

Pass 60 7:04.198 2 2:02.413 *

Pass 81 9:05.914 3 2:01.716 *

Pass 103 11:07.958 4 2:02.044

Pass 124 13:09.766 5 2:01.808

Pass 144 15:10.658 6 2:00.892 *

In 166 17:38.727 7 2:28.069

No 739 SALAMANCA Massimo (Rg=4)
Out 7.639

Pass 3 1:54.734

Pass 21 3:46.032 1 1:51.298 **

Pass 41 5:36.541 2 1:50.509 *

Pass 61 7:27.611 3 1:51.070

Pass 84 9:22.705 4 1:55.094

Pass 106 11:12.835 5 1:50.130 *

In 134 13:46.791 6 2:33.956

Out 15:12.214 1:25.423

Pass 160 17:01.999 7 3:15.208

Pass 176 19:01.160 8 1:59.161

Pass 189 20:51.547 9 1:50.387

Pass 200 22:41.852 10 1:50.305

Pass 210 24:32.324 11 1:50.472

In 218 27:27.643 12 2:55.319

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo (Rg=19)
Out 38.834

Pass 14 2:36.599

Pass 35 4:39.174 1 2:02.575 *

Pass 56 6:41.175 2 2:02.001 *

Pass 78 8:45.747 3 2:04.572

Pass 99 10:46.503 4 2:00.756 *

Pass 121 12:46.953 5 2:00.450 *

In 150 15:41.086 6 2:54.133
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No 741 ERIKSSON Tommy (Rg=12)
Out 31.149

Pass 11 2:28.386

Pass 31 4:27.490 1 1:59.104 *

Pass 52 6:24.635 2 1:57.145 *

Pass 72 8:20.484 3 1:55.849 *

Pass 94 10:20.062 4 1:59.578

Pass 115 12:14.965 5 1:54.903 *

Pass 137 14:09.604 6 1:54.639 *

Pass 153 16:04.963 7 1:55.359

In 173 18:28.551 8 2:23.588

No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf (Rg=14)
Out 43.671

Pass 15 2:48.918

Pass 36 4:46.866 1 1:57.948 *

Pass 57 6:44.680 2 1:57.814 *

Pass 77 8:43.402 3 1:58.722

Pass 98 10:41.457 4 1:58.055

Pass 120 12:40.635 5 1:59.178

Pass 141 14:38.729 6 1:58.094

Pass 157 16:36.332 7 1:57.603 *

Pass 174 18:32.048 8 1:55.716 *

Pass 187 20:28.962 9 1:56.914

Pass 199 22:25.691 10 1:56.729

Pass 208 24:23.605 11 1:57.914

Pass 216 26:20.363 12 1:56.758

No 747 GACHET Christophe (Rg=3)
Out 10.993

Pass 7 2:03.332

Pass 25 3:52.298 1 1:48.966 **

Pass 43 5:42.608 2 1:50.310

Pass 63 7:32.000 3 1:49.392

Pass 83 9:21.969 4 1:49.969

Pass 105 11:11.101 5 1:49.132

In 129 13:29.346 6 2:18.245

Out 14:52.144 1:22.798

Pass 164 17:25.105 7 3:55.759

In 188 20:29.566 8 3:04.461

Out 22:24.024 1:54.458

Pass 206 24:17.252 9 3:47.686

Pass 215 26:07.011 10 1:49.759

No 752 POSCIA Jérôme (Rg=6)
Out 21.032

Pass 9 2:18.285

Pass 29 4:09.971 1 1:51.686 *

Pass 50 6:10.983 2 2:01.012

Pass 69 8:06.373 3 1:55.390

Pass 91 9:58.328 4 1:51.955

Pass 113 11:58.906 5 2:00.578

In 138 14:10.303 6 2:11.397

No 753 MEIER Marco (Rg=13)
Out 9:43.201

Pass 112 11:49.436

Pass 135 13:49.898 1 2:00.462 *

Pass 151 15:48.508 2 1:58.610 *

Pass 169 17:46.740 3 1:58.232 *

Pass 181 19:43.501 4 1:56.761 *

Pass 193 21:39.681 5 1:56.180 *

Pass 202 23:34.891 6 1:55.210 *

Pass 212 25:30.959 7 1:56.068

No 754 OERTIG Marina (Rg=9)
Out 8.917

Pass 5 1:56.946

Pass 23 3:50.692 1 1:53.746 *

Pass 46 5:46.813 2 1:56.121

Pass 65 7:41.156 3 1:54.343

Pass 86 9:34.886 4 1:53.730 *

Pass 108 11:27.880 5 1:52.994 *

Pass 127 13:26.359 6 1:58.479

Pass 146 15:20.710 7 1:54.351

In 167 17:41.345 8 2:20.635

No 755 SANDOZ Alain (Rg=15)
Out 24.097

Pass 10 2:26.755

Pass 30 4:23.936 1 1:57.181 *

Pass 51 6:20.894 2 1:56.958 *

Pass 70 8:17.329 3 1:56.435 *

Pass 92 10:13.395 4 1:56.066 *

Pass 114 12:10.664 5 1:57.269

Pass 136 14:07.369 6 1:56.705

Pass 152 16:03.680 7 1:56.311

Pass 170 17:59.712 8 1:56.032 *

Pass 182 19:56.263 9 1:56.551

Pass 196 21:52.504 10 1:56.241

In 207 24:20.488 11 2:27.984

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=11)
Out 16.390

Pass 8 2:07.684

Pass 27 4:01.103 1 1:53.419 *

Pass 48 5:55.127 2 1:54.024

Pass 67 7:49.370 3 1:54.243

Pass 88 9:44.137 4 1:54.767

Pass 110 11:37.986 5 1:53.849

Pass 130 13:31.881 6 1:53.895

Pass 148 15:25.975 7 1:54.094

In 165 17:26.915 8 2:00.940

Out 18:13.229 46.314

Pass 185 20:12.360 9 2:45.445

Pass 198 22:05.761 10 1:53.401 *

Pass 204 23:59.569 11 1:53.808

Pass 214 25:54.906 12 1:55.337
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No 757 BELLO Emmanuel (Rg=1)
Out 9.913

Pass 6 2:02.630

Pass 24 3:51.866 1 1:49.236 **

Pass 42 5:42.158 2 1:50.292

Pass 62 7:31.216 3 1:49.058 *

Pass 82 9:21.550 4 1:50.334

Pass 104 11:10.603 5 1:49.053 *

In 128 13:28.158 6 2:17.555

Out 14:51.375 1:23.217

Pass 156 16:33.518 7 3:05.360

Pass 172 18:21.873 8 1:48.355 **

Pass 184 20:10.523 9 1:48.650

Pass 197 21:59.129 10 1:48.606

In 209 24:26.072 11 2:26.943

No 759 MITTERHOFER Daniel (Rg=7)
Out 1:59.718

Pass 26 3:57.287

Pass 47 5:50.419 1 1:53.132 *

Pass 66 7:42.507 2 1:52.088 *

Pass 87 9:35.511 3 1:53.004

Pass 109 11:28.454 4 1:52.943

Pass 132 13:38.012 5 2:09.558

In 154 16:09.045 6 2:31.033

No 760 SCHWALER Robert (Rg=5)
Out 3.532

Pass 4 1:55.178

Pass 22 3:46.729 1 1:51.551 *

In 44 5:42.671 2 1:55.942

Out 6:55.579 1:12.908

Pass 76 8:40.828 3 2:58.157

Pass 95 10:32.508 4 1:51.680

Pass 118 12:24.632 5 1:52.124

Pass 139 14:18.161 6 1:53.529

Pass 155 16:10.989 7 1:52.828

Pass 171 18:03.617 8 1:52.628

Pass 183 19:56.362 9 1:52.745

Pass 195 21:47.887 10 1:51.525 *

Pass 203 23:43.050 11 1:55.163

Pass 213 25:35.181 12 1:52.131

No 761 GODEL Pascal (Rg=2)
Out 2:07.652

Pass 28 4:09.041

Pass 49 5:57.962 1 1:48.921 **

Pass 68 8:00.554 2 2:02.592

Pass 89 9:49.752 3 1:49.198

Pass 111 11:47.562 4 1:57.810

Pass 131 13:37.064 5 1:49.502

Pass 149 15:26.161 6 1:49.097

Pass 168 17:45.146 7 2:18.985

In 186 20:28.114 8 2:42.968

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=22)
Out 41.179

Pass 18 2:51.868

Pass 40 5:12.281 1 2:20.413 *

Pass 64 7:32.566 2 2:20.285 *

Pass 90 9:52.834 3 2:20.268 *

Pass 117 12:17.388 4 2:24.554

Pass 140 14:38.455 5 2:21.067

Pass 159 16:59.819 6 2:21.364

Pass 179 19:21.874 7 2:22.055

Pass 194 21:42.288 8 2:20.414

Pass 205 24:02.164 9 2:19.876 *

Pass 217 26:21.411 10 2:19.247 *

No 764 GAFNER Peter (Rg=17)
Out 37.497

Pass 13 2:34.874

Pass 34 4:37.676 1 2:02.802 *

Pass 55 6:40.597 2 2:02.921

Pass 75 8:40.754 3 2:00.157 *

Pass 97 10:40.002 4 1:59.248 *

Pass 119 12:40.089 5 2:00.087

Pass 142 14:41.900 6 2:01.811

Pass 158 16:43.398 7 2:01.498

In 180 19:29.548 8 2:46.150


